Q3 From which program area do you employ the most Johnson College
graduates?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 0

Advanced
Manufacturin...

Architectural
Drafting and...
Automotive
Technology

Biomedical
Equipment...

Carpentry &
Cabinetmakin...

Computer
Information...

Diesel Truck
Technology
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Supply Chain...

Electrical
Construction...

Electronic
Technology

Heating
Ventilation ...

Logistics &
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Machining...

Radiologic
Technology
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Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Advanced Manufacturing Technology 2.70% 1
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Architectural Drafting and Design Technology
Automotive Technology

Biomedical Equipment Technology

Carpentry & Cabinetmaking Technology

Computer Information Technology

Diesel Truck Technology

Logistics & Supply Chain Management Technology
Electrical Construction & Maintenance Technology
Electronic Technology

Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning Technology
Logistics & Supply Chain Management Technology
Physical Therapist Assistant

Precision Machining Technology

Radiologic Technology

Veterinary Technology

TOTAL

10.81%

2.70%

0.00%

0.00%

2.70%

35.14%

0.00%

0.00%

2.70%

10.81%

0.00%

5.41%

0.00%

13.51%

13.51%

37

Q4 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates

you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33

10/ 84



Architectural
Drafting and...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

-O -1 2 .3 .4 -50rmore

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE

Architectural Drafting and Design Technology 25.00% 50.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 2 1 0 0 0

TOTAL

Q5 Please select the number of Johnson College graduates youcurrently

employ from the program listed.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33
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Architectural
Drafting and...

0% 10% 20%

B PB: 2-5

Architectural Drafting and Design Technology

30% 40% 50%

0

6-10 . 11-20

1

25.00% 25.00%

1

1

60% 70%

- >20
2-5
50.00%
2

80%

6-10

0.00%
0

90% 100%

11-20

0.00%
0

>20

0.00%
0

TOTAL

Q6 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employedat
your company?

Answered: 4

12/84

Skipped: 33



Architectural
Drafting and...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0-5 months . 6-11 months . 12-24 months . > 24 months
0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Architectural Drafting and Design Technology 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 75.00%
1 0 0 3

Q7 What kind of practice is your company?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 34

Architectural
Drafting and...

Engineering

Construction
Services

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Architectural Drafting and Design 33.33%
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33.33%

Engineering
Construction Services 33.33%
Other (please specify) 33.33%
Total Respondents: 3
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
Building Products Supplier 10/18/2018 3:04 PM

Q8 What design program is your company currently using?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

# RESPONSES DATE
1 AutoCAD and Revit 10/22/2018 2:01 PM
2 Autocad Architectural 2018 10/18/2018 3:04 PM
3 Revit 2018 10/18/2018 9:29 AM
Q9 Do you intend to change the program in the near future?
Answered: 3 Skipped: 34
0% 10% 20%  30%  40% 50%  60% 70%  80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 66.67%
Yes 33.33%
TOTAL
# IF SO, TO WHAT? DATE

Unsure 10/18/2018 3:04 PM

Q10 What is your company's overall impression of the Architectural
Drafting and Design Technology Program at Johnson College? Please
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include the strengths and weaknesses of our graduates fromthis
program.

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

# RESPONSES DATE

The Johnson College Architectural Drafting and Design Technology Program does a wonderful job 10/22/2018 2:01 PM
preparing students to step into industry positions. Johnson College provides students with the

necessary tools needed to progressively learn in the industry. Their graduates are well rounded,

efficient, and have an eagerness to develop their skills.

2 Overall we are pleased with the students level of preparedness. 10/18/2018 3:04 PM

3 For the roll they ar being hired for, they are very well rounded entry level employees. In my opinon 10/18/2018 9:29 AM
they have all the skills needed for entry level employment, the rest would be learned only with on
the job experience.

Q11 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36

Automotive
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

.O .1 2 3 .4 -5ormore

0 1 2 S 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Automotive Technology 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 0 0 0 0 0

Q12 Please select the number of Johnson College graduates you
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currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36

Automotive
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- 0 - 1 2-5 . 6-10 . 11-20 - >20

0 1 25 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Automotive Technology 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 0 0 0 0 0

Q13 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your facility?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36
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Automotive
Technology

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. 0-5 months . 6-11 months 12-24 months . > 24 months

0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS
Automotive Technology 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 0 0

90% 100%

> 24 MONTHS

0.00%
0

Q14 Please rate the graduates' work habits:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36

17184

TOTAL



Thegraduate
shows upto...

Thegraduate
shows upto...

Thegraduate
showsuprea...

0% 10% 20%

B Always

The graduate shows up to work on time
The graduate shows up to work early

The graduate shows up ready and eager to work

[ Very Often

ALWAYS

30% 40% 50%

60%

[ Rarely

. Sometimes
VERY OFTEN
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
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80%

. Never

SOMETIMES

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

90% 100%

RARELY

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

NEVER

100.00%
1

100.00%
1

100.00%
1

TOTAL



Q15 Please rate the graduate's appearance:

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36

The graduate's
appearance a...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- Excellent - Very Good Satisfactory . Fair . Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR TOTAL
The graduate's appearance at work is 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 0 0 0 0

Q16 Please rate the graduate's attitude:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36
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The graduate's
attitude...

The graduate's
attitude tow...

The graduate's
attitude tow...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

[ Excellent [ VeryGood [ Satisfactory [} Fair

EXCELLENT

The graduate's attitude towards business is 100.00%
1

The graduate's attitude toward growth is 100.00%
1

The graduate's attitude toward the success of business 100.00%
is 1

20/ 84

VERY
GOOD

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

. Poor

SATISFACTORY

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

70% 80% 90% 100%

FAIR

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

TOTAL



Q17 What is your company's overall impression of the Automotive
Technology Program at Johnson College? Please include the strengths
and weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36

# RESPONSES DATE
We dont employ Automotive Technology Students. | didnt choose that on the first screen. 10/18/2018 9:30 AM

Q18 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Biomedical Equipment Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q19 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

¥ No matching responses.

0 1 2-5 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Biomedical Equipment Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q20 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your facility?

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

¥ No matching responses.
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0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Biomedical Equipment Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0

Q21 Please rate the following about our graduates:

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

EXCELLENT  VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR  TOTAL

The graduate's knowledge of medical terminology is 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0
The graduate's customer service skills are 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0

Q22 What is your company's overall impression of the Biomedical
Equipment Technology Program at Johnson College? Please includethe
strengths and weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

Q23 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

0 1 2 & 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Carpentry & Cabinetmaking Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q24 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.
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Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

0 1 245 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Carpentry & Cabinetmaking Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0

Q25 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your company?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Carpentry & Cabinetmaking Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0

Q26 Is the Carpentry & Cabinetmaking Technology Graduate:

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

¥ No matching responses.

ALL OF THE TIME OFTEN SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER TOTAL
Honest at what they do? 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0
Good at what they do? 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0
Quick at what they do? 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0

Q27 Please list completely our graduates' strengths and weaknessesin
and related to the field.

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37
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# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

Q28 What is your company's overall impression of the Carpentry &
Cabinetmaking Technology Program at Johnson College?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

Q29 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Computer Information Technnology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q30 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

¥ No matching responses.

0 1 245 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Computer Information Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q31 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your company?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37
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¥ No matching responses.

0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Computer Information Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0

Q32 What is your company's overall impression of the Computer
Information Technology Program at Johnson College? Please includethe
strengths and weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

Q33 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 27

Diesel Truck
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

.0 .1 2 3 4 -5ormore

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL
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Diesel Truck Technology 80.00% 10.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
8 1 1 0 0 0

Q34 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 27

Diesel Truck
Technology

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 . 1 2-5 6-10 11-20 . >20

0 1 2-5 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Diesel Truck Technology 40.00% 0.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 0 4 2 0 0

10

10

Q35 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at

your facility?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 29
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Diesel Truck
Technology

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0-5 months . 6-11 months . 12-24 months . > 24 months
0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Diesel Truck Technology 25.00% 12.50% 0.00% 62.50%
2 1 0 5

Q36 Please rate the graduates' following characteristics:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 31

Conscientious

Cooperative

27184



Adaptable

Motivated

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ veryGood [ Good Acceptable Poor [l Very Poor
VERY GOOD GOOD ACCEPTABLE POOR VERY POOR TOTAL
Conscientious 0.00% 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00%
0 5 1 0 0
Cooperative 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 4 0 0 0
Adaptable 0.00% 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00%
0 5 1 0 0
Motivated 16.67% 50.00% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
1 3 2 0 0

Q37 What is your company's overall impression of the Diesel Truck
Technology Program at Johnson College? Please include the strengths
and weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 30
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# RESPONSES DATE
1 Techs need to learn hands on as much as theory. 10/25/2018 4:25 PM
2 We have yet to hire any graduates from Johnson College. 10/23/2018 12:11 PM
3 UPS Freight is looking to start recruiting students from Johnson for the future. Currently | am 10/21/2018 7:52 PM
unaware of any current students employed by UPS from Johnson College in my assigned area.
4 Good attitude with basic knowledge of Preventative Maintenance. Lacking diagnostic, 10/18/2018 9:28 AM
aftertreatment skills. Could use more up to date equipment in the program.
5 | think Johnson College has a good diesel program that provides a good foundation for students 10/18/2018 6:23 AM
entering the work force. I think the students receive good knowledge of various truck systems as
well as rebuild practices. | feel there could be improvements made in their level of knowledge and
understanding of complete truck repairs and after-treatment technology on the newer vehicles. We
have noticed most students have a good grasp on engine technology but lack in repair knowledge
of items like wheel ends, brake system repairs, after-treatment diagnosis, etc.
6 Good base of general knowledge in truck repair 10/16/2018 3:09 PM
7 | think that we need to work better for meeting industries expectations. 10/16/2018 1:32 PM

Q38 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

I No matching responses.

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Logistics & Supply Chain Management Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q39 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

¥ No matching responses.

0 1 25 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Logistics & Supply Chain Management Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0

Q40 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your company?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37
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T No matching responses.

0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Logistics & Supply Chain Management Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0

Q41 Please rate how prepared the graduate was for the position hired.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

I No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

To a Great Extent 0.00% 0
Somewhat 0.00% 0
Very Little 0.00% 0
Not at All 0.00% 0
TOTAL 0

Q42 What is your company's overall impression of the Logistics & Supply
Chain Management Technology program at Johnson College? Please
include the strengths and weaknesses of our graduates from this
program.

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

Q43 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.
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0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Electrical Construction & Maintenance Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q44 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

0 1 245 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Electrical Construction & Maintenance Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q45 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your company?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL

Electrical Construction & Maintenance Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0

Q46 Does your hiring process value knowledge of theory over"hands-on"
skills for entry level employees?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 0.00% 0
Yes 0.00% 0
TOTAL 0

31/84



# IF YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN: DATE

There are no responses.

Q47 Please answer the following question:

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

I No matching responses.

1 2 3 4 5 N/A TOTAL

What degree of automation does your facility have? 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q48 Does your company do technical testing of entry level candidates?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

T No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 0.00% 0
Yes 0.00% 0
TOTAL 0
# IF YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN: DATE

There are no responses.

Q49 Please answer the following question:

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

¥ No matching responses.

TO A GREAT SOMEWHAT  VERY NOT TOTAL

EXTENT LITTLE AT
ALL
How does your company view the probability of hiring for entry level 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  0.00%
technical people over the next two years? 0 0 0 0 0
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Q50 Which of the following skills/equipment does your organizationuse?
(Please click all that apply)

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

T No matching responses

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Wire skills 0.00% 0
Motor control systems- hardwired 0.00% 0
UFD's 0.00% 0
PID Controllers 0.00% 0
PLC's 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 0

# WHICH VENDOR PRODUCT? DATE

There are no responses.

Q51 What is your company's overall impression of the Electrical
Construction & Maintenance Technology Program at Johnson College?
Please include the strengths and weaknesses of our graduates fromthis

program.

Answered: 0  Skipped: 37

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

Q52 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36
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Electronic
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

-O -1 2 .3 .4 -50rmore

0 1 2 3 4

Electronic Technology 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 1 0 0 0

90% 100%

5 OR MORE

0.00%
0

TOTAL

Q53 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36
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Electronic
Technology

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 . 1 2-5 6-10 11-20 . >20
0 1 25 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Electronic Technology 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 1 0 0 0

Q54 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your company?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36

35/84



Electronic
Technology

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0-5 months . 6-11 months 12-24 months > 24 months
0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL
Electronic Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 1 1

Q55 Are there any emerging technologies that you see asupcoming
trends in the industry?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36

DATE
10/23/2018 7:54 PM

# RESPONSES

Robotics, Industrial Automation, 3D printing. However, Welding, Machining is a skill needed for
which there are very few candidates.

Q56 What is your company's overall impression of the Electronic
Technology Program at Johnson College? Please include the strengths
and weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36

DATE
10/23/2018 7:54 PM

# RESPONSES

Excellent hands on training and instruction. However, this class is geared more for Tobyhanna
depot, We need to train the students we have, but the foundation is very solid for learning our
needed skills thanks to Johnson. For us | would like to see things change but we are a small

company.

Q57 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
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you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33

Heating
Ventilation ...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

.O .1 2 .3 .4 .50rmore
0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning Technology 50.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00%
2 1 0 0 0 1

Q58 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33
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Heating
Ventilation ...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- 0 - 1 2-5 . 6-10 . 11-20 . >20
0 1 245 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning Technology 50.00% 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 0 1 1 0 0

Q59 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your company?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33
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Heating

Ventilation ...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. 0-5 months . 6-11 months 12-24 months > 24 months
0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS TOTAL
Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning Technology 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%

2 0 0 2 4

Q60 What is your company's overall impression of the Heating Ventilation
& Air Conditioning Technology Program at Johnson College? Please
include the strengths and weaknesses of our graduates from this
program.

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

# RESPONSES DATE
We have not hired any graduates of this program yet. 10/21/2018 12:12 PM
2 The graduates have been marginally prepared for an entry level position. They have required more 10/17/2018 11:09 AM

training and instruction on the basics and fundamentals. The program needs strengthening on the
fundamentals. The advanced topics have no place, other than a cursory review, in a program such
as this. Respectfully

3 Close partners with the school and big fan of this program! It's a great "starting place" for the right 10/16/2018 11:40 AM
candidates. It offer students the basic building blocks into an amazing industry. The best will keep
growing their knowledge, skills & behaviors to become truly successful.

Q61 Please select the total number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35
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Physical
Therapist...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

-O -1 .2 .3 .4 -50rmore

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Physical Therapist Assistant 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 2 0 0 0 0

Q62 What type of facility/practice are you?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

SNF
Inpatient
Outpatient

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
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SNF 50.00%

Inpatient 0.00%
Outpatient 50.00%
Other 0.00%

Total Respondents: 2

# OTHER DATE

There are no responses.

Q63 What is the primary patient population that PTA treats?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35
Sports Medicine
Neuro
Geriatric

Pediatric

Specialty/Othe
(please...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Sports Medicine 0.00%

Neuro 0.00%
Geriatric 50.00%
Pediatric 0.00%
Specialty/Other (please specify) 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

# SPECIALTY/OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
Orthopaedic 11/13/2018 5:40 PM

Q64 How long has (have) the PTA graduate(s) worked inyour
facility/practice?
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Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

< lyear

1to 2years

3to4dyears

5ormore years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1to 2 years 50.00%

3to 4 years 0.00%

5 or more years 0.00%

Total Respondents: 2

Q65 Please indicate if the graduate(s) work(s) full-time or part-time.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

Full-time

Part-time

Both

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Full-time 50.00%
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Part-time 0.00%

Both 50.00%

TOTAL

Q66 Choose the answer that best represents graduate's professional
behaviors:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

Conscientious

Cooperative

Adaptable
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Conscientious

Cooperative

Adaptable

Motivated

Adheresto P & P

Motivated

AdherestoP &
P

Pursues
opportunity ...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

- Excellent - Very Good . Satisfactory . Fair . Poor

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD

100.00%
2

100.00%
2
100.00%
2

100.00%
2

100.00%
2

44 | 84

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SATISFACTORY

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

FAIR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

TOTAL



Pursues opportunity for training or education 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 0 0 0 0

Q67 Choose the answer that best represents the entry-levelknowledge
and skills of the graduates:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

Understands
role as aPTA

Appropriate
skilllevel

Communication
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Documentation

Timemanagement

Utilizes
critical...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60% 70% 80%

. Excellent . Very Good . Satisfactory . Fair . Poor

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD
Understands role as a PTA 50.00% 0.00%
1 0
Appropriate skill level 0.00% 50.00%
0 1
Communication 50.00% 0.00%
1 0
Documentation 50.00% 0.00%
1 0
Time management 0.00% 50.00%
0 1
Utilizes critical thinking skills 50.00% 0.00%
1 0

SATISFACTORY

50.00%
1

50.00%
1

50.00%
1

50.00%
1

50.00%
1

50.00%
1

90% 100%

FAIR
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

TOTAL



Q68 How would you rate the competency level of our PTAgraduates
compared to other entry-level PTA's at your facility?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

Relative
Competence

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Excellent [ VeryGood Satisfactory Fair Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR TOTAL
Relative Competence 0.00% 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 1 1 0 0 2

Q69 What is your company's overall impression of the Physical Therapist
Assistant program at Johnson College? Please include the strengthsand
weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 0 Skipped: 37

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

Q70 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36

47 | 84



Advanced
Manufacturin...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

-O -1 .2 .3 .4 -50rmore
0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Advanced Manufacturing Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 1 0

Q71 Please select the number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36
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Advanced
Manufacturin...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 . 1 2-5 6-10 11-20 . >20
0 1 2-5 6-10 11-20 >20 TOTAL

Advanced Manufacturing Technology 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 1 0 0 0

Q72 How long have these Johnson College graduates been employed at
your company?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36
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Advanced
Manufacturin...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0-5 months . 6-11 months . 12-24 months . > 24 months

0-5 MONTHS 6-11 MONTHS 12-24 MONTHS > 24 MONTHS

Advanced Manufacturing Technology 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 1

0.00%
0

TOTAL

Q73 Please answer the following questions about our graduates:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36

Doesthe
graduatesho...
Doesthe
graduatesho...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
-Yes .No

YES NO TOTAL RESPONDENTS
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Does the graduate show initiative toward learning? 100.00% 0.00%

1 0
Does the graduate show achievements from their objectives? 100.00% 0.00%
1 0

Q74 Please rate the following of our graduates:

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36

Attendance

Appearance

Attitude
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Interpersonal
Skills

Dependency

Quality of Work

Punctuality

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Excellent ] VeryGood Satisfactory [l Fair  [J}j Poor

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR TOTAL
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Attendance 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 1 0 0 0 1
Appearance 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 1 0 0 0 1
Attitude 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 1 0 0 0 1
Interpersonal Skills 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 1 0 0 0 1
Dependency 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 1 0 0 0 1
Quiality of Work 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 1 0 0 0 1
Punctuality 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 1 0 0 0 1

Q75 Please list completely our graduates' strengths and weaknessesin
and related to the field.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36

# RESPONSES DATE

Eager to learn. Ability to adapt well to the manufacturing environment. Technically equipped to fit in 10/23/2018 12:14 PM
many manufacturing and technical positions in our work environment.

Q76 What is your company's overall impression of the Advanced
Manufacturing Technology Program at Johnson College?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 36

# RESPONSES DATE

Very impressive.They present themselves in a professional manner.They are technically sound. 10/23/2018 12:14 PM
They offer suggestions ask lots of questions.

Q77 Please select the number of current year Johnson College graduates
you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32
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Radiologic
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

-O -1 2 .3 .4 -50rmore

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Radiologic Technology 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 40.00%
2 1 0 0 0 2

Q78 Please select the total number of Johnson College graduatesyou
currently employ from the program listed.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32
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Radiologic
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

-O -1 2 .3 .4 -50rmore

Radiologic Technology 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0

90% 100%

5 OR MORE

100.00%
5

Q79 What type of facility/practice are you?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32

Fluoro

Clinic

Surgery Center

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

55/84

90% 100%

TOTAL



100.00%

Hospital

Fluoro 0.00%

Clinic 0.00%

Surgery Center 0.00%

Other 0.00%

Total Respondents: 5

# OTHER DATE

There are no responses.

Q80 What are the responsibilities of the Radiologic Technology
Graduate?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32

Diagnostic

Fluoro

Surgery

Specialty/Othe
(please...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Diagnostic 100.00%
Fluoro 60.00%
Surgery 40.00%
Specialty/Other (please specify) 40.00%

Total Respondents: 5

# SPECIALTY/OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
ct 10/21/2018 6:39 AM
2 ct 10/17/2018 1:29 PM
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Q81 How long has (have) the Radiologic Technology Graduate(s)worked
in your facility/practice?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32

1to S5years
11to 20 years

Over20years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1to 5 years 0.00% 0
6 to 10 years 60.00% 3
11 to 20 years 40.00% 2
Over 20 years 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 5

Q82 Please indicate if the graduate(s) work(s) full-time or part-time.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32
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Full-time

Part-time

Both

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Full-time 40.00%
Part-time 0.00%

Both 60.00%
TOTAL

Q83 Are the graduates?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32

Conscientious

I

Cooperative
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Conscientious

Cooperative

Adaptable

Motivated

Adaptable

Motivated

0%  10%

. Excellent

EXCELLENT

20.00%
1

40.00%
2

40.00%
2

40.00%
2

20% 30% 40%

50% 60%

70%

80%

[ VeryGood Satisfactory [l Fair ] Poor
VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR
60.00% 20.00% 0.00%
3 1 0
60.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 0 0
40.00% 20.00% 0.00%
2 1 0
40.00% 0.00% 20.00%
2 0 1

90% 100%

POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

TOTAL

Q84 Do graduates possess appropriate knowledge and skills in?

Answered: 5

Clinical Areas

Skipped: 32
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Computer Use

Patient Care

Professionalism
/ Communication

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- Excellent - Very Good . Satisfactory . Fair . Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR TOTAL

Clinical Areas 20.00% 80.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 4 0 0 0
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Computer Use 40.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

2 3 0 0 0
Patient Care 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 2 1 0 0
Professionalism / Communication 40.00% 20.00% 20.00% 20.00% 0.00%
2 1 1 1 0

Q85 Choose the answer that best represents our graduates'attitude
toward:

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32

Teamwork/

abilitytow...
Leadership
abilities
Following
company...
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Pursuing
opportunitie...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%

70% 80%

- Excellent - Very Good Satisfactory . Fair . Poor

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD

Teamwork/ ability to work with others 40.00%
2
Leadership abilities 20.00%
1
Following company policies and procedures 20.00%
1
Pursuing opportunities for training or education 40.00%
2

60.00%
3

40.00%
2

40.00%
2

60.00%
3

SATISFACTORY

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

40.00%
2

0.00%
0

90% 100%

FAIR

0.00%
0

40.00%
2

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

Q86 What answer best describes our graduates' ability to:

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32
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TOTAL



Initiate
actionto...

Utilize
critical...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Excellent [ VeryGood Satisfactory [l Fair ] Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR TOTAL
Initiate action to address a problem 40.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 3 0 0 0
Utilize critical thinking skills 20.00% 40.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 2 2 0 0

Q87 How would you rate the competency level of our Radiologic
Technology Graduates compared to other entry-level employees at your
facility?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32
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Relative
Competence

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent - Very Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR TOTAL
Relative Competence 20.00% 60.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 3 1 0 0

Q88 What is your company's overall impression of the Radiologic
Technology Program at Johnson College? Please include the strengths
and weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33

# RESPONSES DATE

Technically proficient to perform most diagnostic exams. Lack confidence in C-Arm utilization and 10/22/2018 9:30 AM
some Fluoroscopic exams.

2 Very good program, we have hired many Techs from this program over the years and they are an 10/21/2018 6:39 AM
asset to the department

3 they seem to have the drive to learn, gain employment , do whatever it takes during the 10/18/2018 6:31 AM
educational period and then when gainfully employed tend to slack off and get complacent

4 Johnson College provides the foundation for patient centric skills and technical skills that allows 10/17/2018 11:59 AM
students to excel in the clinical platform.

Q89 Please add any additional comments.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 36

# RESPONSES DATE

Digital technology masks the importance of critical thinking especially when evaluating technique 10/22/2018 9:30 AM
using AEC. Individuals must be more aware of Exposure Index, it's relevance, and how that
translates to mAs on the exposed image.
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Q90 Type of practice

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33

Small Animals

Mixed Practice

Equine/Large
Animals

Research

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Small Animals 100.00%
Mixed Practice 0.00%
Equine / Large Animals 0.00%
Research 0.00%

Total Respondents: 4

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Emergency and Referral 10/23/2018 12:00 PM
2 sales 10/23/2018 6:04 AM
3 Emergency and Referral 10/22/2018 5:36 PM

Q91 Please select the total number of current year Johnson College
graduates you employ from the program listed.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32
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Veterinary
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

.O -1 2 3 .4 -50rmore

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Veterinary Technology 20.00% 20.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 1 3 0 0 0

Q92 Please select the total number of Johnson College graduatesyou
employ from the program listed.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 32
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Veterinary
Technology

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

-O -1 .2 .3 .4 -50rmore

0 1 2 3 4 5 OR MORE TOTAL

Veterinary Technology 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 80.00%
1 0 0 0 0 4

Q93 Total number of veterinary technicians employed at your practice.

Answered: 4  Skipped: 33

4-6
7o0r9

10 or more

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
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0.00%

1-3
4-6 0.00%
Zor9 0.00%
10 or more 100.00%
TOTAL

Q94 Year of graduation

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

# RESPONSES
1 2018
2 2019
3 2018

DATE
10/23/2018 12:21 PM
10/18/2018 3:37 PM

10/17/2018 10:53 AM

Q95 How long has the graduate worked in your practice?

6 months

1year

2-5years

Over 5years

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
6 months

1 year

2-5 years

Over 5 years

TOTAL

Answered: 3

30%

40% 50%

68 /84

Skipped: 34

60% 70%

RESPONSES
33.33%

66.67%

0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%



Q96 Please rate the graduate's entry level skills in the following areas

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

Pharmacy

Surgery prep &
assisting

Laboratory
procedures

Animal nursing

Radiology/diagn
ostic imaging
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Anesthesia

Dentistry

Officeand
hospital...

0%  10%

20%

. Very well prepared

. Not prepared
VERY WELL
PREPARED
Pharmacy
Surgery prep & assisting
Laboratory procedures
Animal nursing
Radiology/diagnostic

imaging

33.33%
1

33.33%
1

66.67%
2

33.33%
1

33.33%
1

30%

40%

- Adequately prepared

ADEQUATELY
PREPARED

70/ 84

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

[ Somewnhat prepared
SOMEWHAT
PREPARED

33.33% 33.33%
1 1
0.00% 66.67%
0 2
33.33% 0.00%
1 0
33.33% 33.33%
1 1
66.67% 0.00%

2 0

NOT TOTAL
PREPARED
0.00%
0 3
0.00%
0 3
0.00%
0 3
0.00%
0 3
0.00%
0 3



Anesthesia 33.33% 0.00% 66.67% 0.00%

1 0 2 0 3
Dentistry 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

1 0 0 0 1
Office and hospital 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
procedures 2 1 0 0 3

Q97 How does this graduate compare to Johnson College graduatesyou
have hired previously (please specify year of other graduate(s) ifknown)?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Somewhat more prepared than the previous year. 10/23/2018 12:21 PM
2 about the same competency levels 10/18/2018 3:37 PM
3 As well prepared as previous graduates. 10/17/2018 10:53 AM

Q98 How does this graduate compare to other technicians you have hired
previously?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

# RESPONSES DATE

Recent graduates do not have the knowledge base or comfort level when performing tasks like 10/23/2018 12:21 PM
anesthesia, handling emergencies or performing basic math. They require A LOT of man power
and training to get them up and running.

2 similar in aptitude 10/18/2018 3:37 PM

3 Better than those that have not attended schools. 10/17/2018 10:53 AM

Q99 What is your company's overall impression of the Veterinary
Technology Program at Johnson College? Please include the strengths
and weaknesses of our graduates from this program.

Answered: 3 Skipped: 34

# RESPONSES DATE

Strengths - local and | can get the prospective technicians in the clinic and then help groom them 10/23/2018 12:21 PM
for their career. Weakness - Poor medical math, poor animal restraint especially with anything
aggressive, pharmacology knowledge (missing what types of drugs and receptors, proper doses)

2 good general knowledge base, weak in anesthesia monitoring, good in sterile field and surgical 10/18/2018 3:37 PM
assisting skills, weak in knowledge of anesthesia pharmacology, good in the lab and with
microscopy

3 The students are eager to learn and use their skills. 10/17/2018 10:53 AM
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Q100 Please include any additional information that you feel would help
Johnson College better prepare veterinary technician students for the
workforce.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

RESPONSES DATE

They need more hands on clinical experience, more exposure to specialties so the students can 10/23/2018 12:21 PM
make an informed decision on what they want in their career. Courses that actually benefit the

students and that they can apply in the real world (medical math). Need more staff with an

educational background. Stop adjusting the students schedule on the fly and causing unneeded

stress in the personal and professional life

stress math skills, drug dosages, % vs mgs 10/18/2018 3:37 PM

Q101 Please select the current salary range of the graduate.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 18

72184



Lessthan
$15,000

$15-$17,000

$18-$20,000

$21 -$24,000

$25 - $27,000

$28 -$30,000

$31 -$33,000

$34 -$36,000

$37-$39,000

$40 -$42,000

$43 -$45,000

over $45,000

3
S

10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Less than $15,000

$15 - $17, 000

$18 - $20,000
$21 - $24,000
$25 - $27,000
$28 - $30,000
$31 - $33,000
$34 - $36,000
$37 - $39,000
$40 - $42,000

$43 - $45,000

20%

30%

40% 50%
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60%

70%

RESPONSES
5.26%

5.26%

0.00%

10.53%

5.26%

5.26%

10.53%

10.53%

15.79%

5.26%

15.79%

80%

90% 100%



over $45,000 10.53%
TOTAL

Q102 Please evaluate the Johnson College graduates' knowledgein
these areas:

Answered: 23 Skipped: 14

Trade/
technical...

Computeruse

Mathematics

74/ 84

19



Language/
Communication

0% 10% 20%

30% 40% 50% 60%

70%

. Excellent . Very Good Satisfactory Fair Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY

Trade/ technical knowledge 26.09% 47.83% 17.39%
6 11 4

Computer use 30.43% 39.13% 26.09%
7 9 6

Mathematics 13.04% 39.13% 30.43%
3 9 7

Language/ Communication 13.04% 30.43% 39.13%
3 7 9

80%

90% 100%

FAIR

8.70%
2

4.35%
1

13.04%
3

13.04%
3

POOR
0.00%

0.00%

4.35%

4.35%

TOTAL

23

23

23

23

Q103 Please rate the Johnson College graduates' attitude towardthe

following:

Answered: 22 Skipped: 15
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Following

company...
Pursuing
opportunitie...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ Excellent [ VeryGood Satisfactory [l Fair ] Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD SATISFACTORY FAIR POOR TOTAL
Following company policies and procedures 27.27% 50.00% 22.73% 0.00% 0.00%
6 11 5 0 0 22
Pursuing opportunities for training or education 31.82% 45.45% 18.18% 4.55% 0.00%
7 10 4 1 0 22

Q104 Please evaluate the Johnson College graduate's following
characteristics and skills:

Answered: 22 Skipped: 15

Ability to
finish a tas...
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Ability to
multitask

Ability to
initiate act...

Ability to
utilize...

Meeting
quotas/deadl...

77184



Planning and
organizing

Decision making

Interpersonal
relationships

Works well
with others...
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Leadership
abilities

Courteousness

Efficiency

Reliability
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Punctuality

0%

10% 20% 30% 40%

. Excellent . Very Good

50% 60%

Satisfactory

EXCELLENT VERY GOOD
Ability to finish a task with minimal supervision 22.73% 36.36%
5 8
Ability to multitask 13.64% 31.82%
3 7
Ability to initiate action to address a problem 13.64% 31.82%
3 7
Ability to utilize critical thinking skills 14.29% 33.33%
3 7
Meeting quotas/deadlines 19.05% 14.29%
4 3
Planning and organizing 19.05% 14.29%
4 3
Decision making 23.81% 14.29%
5 3
Interpersonal relationships 23.81% 33.33%
5 7
Works well with others (teamwork) 28.57% 52.38%
6 11
Leadership abilities 14.29% 14.29%
3 3
Courteousness 35.00% 35.00%
7 7
Efficiency 14.29% 19.05%
3 4
Reliability 35.00% 40.00%
7 8
Punctuality 35.00% 30.00%
7 6

Fair

70%

80%

Poor

SATISFACTORY

27.27%
6

40.91%
9

45.45%
10

33.33%
7

57.14%
12

47.62%
10

42.86%
9

28.57%
6

19.05%
4

38.10%
8

25.00%
5

52.38%
11

25.00%
5

35.00%
7

90% 100%

FAIR

9.09%
2

4.55%
1

9.09%
2

14.29%
3

9.52%
2

19.05%
4

9.52%
2

9.52%
2

0.00%
0

28.57%
6

5.00%
1

14.29%
3

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

POOR

4.55%
1

9.09%
2

0.00%
0

4.76%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

9.52%
2

4.76%
1

0.00%
0

4.76%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

TOTAL

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

21

20

20

Q105 How do the Johnson College graduates compare to the otherentry-
level technicians you have hired?

Answered: 23
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 13.04%

Very Good 52.17%
Satisfactory 17.39%

Fair 17.39%

Poor 0.00%
TOTAL

Q106 How likely are you to hire another graduate of Johnson College?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 14
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Low Probability
Never
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39.13%

Certain

High Probability 47.83%
Equal Probability vs. Other Colleges 13.04%
Low Probability 0.00%
Never 0.00%
TOTAL

Q107 Please include any additional comments or suggestions that you
feel would assist Johnson College and how we prepare our students for

the workforce. Your feedback is extremely important to us, as it helps
Johnson College enhance our teaching skills, preparing today’s students

10

for future success!

Answered: 10  Skipped: 27

RESPONSES

Rob only works for our department on weekends as a PTA as hired in building as part of the
restorative nursing program full-time. Always willing to work to do additional hours; very reliable.

Solicit manufacturers for the skills they need to determine the best plan forward regarding what is
taught. Think popular vote versus electoral college concept. Maybe Tobyhanna is the big city. :)
and maybe the small fish should have a big say also.

| look forward to working with Johnson College in the near future.

General body language, facial expression and eye contact are important communication skills. Do
not overlook non-verbal communication techniques.

Currently UPS Freight does not employee any Johnson College graduates for me to rate.

| cant help with this survey. You would need to contact Pexco/Sandvik HR department directly.

Please stress the need for punctuality and attendance. We have seen issues with this across the
board from graduates, not just from Johnson. Also, | would like to see logical thinking skills
promoted so that students get in the habit of thinking through how and why a given system works
or should work in order to diagnose why it's not working. | feel this is better than memorized
knowledge because it allows a tech to look at a system as a whole to determine a root cause of
failure instead of simply looking for the broken component.

Many of the answers are based on new grads and as technologists gain experience and are in the
field for many years they will improve their critical thinking skills, be better at multitasking, etc. |
would comment that the tech's that started the program later in life do well

Having 5 graduates on our team this evaluation was difficult, because 1 individual is performing
exemplary! My scores were based on the majority of the over 10 hires we have hired, and not a
reflection on the high performing individual. Please take this into consideration with future surveys.
Respectfully

Electronic diagnostics

DATE
11/13/2018 3:17 PM

10/23/2018 7:59 PM

10/23/2018 1:28 PM
10/22/2018 9:36 AM

10/21/2018 7:53 PM
10/18/2018 5:55 PM

10/18/2018 6:52 AM

10/18/2018 6:47 AM

10/17/2018 11:14 AM

10/16/2018 8:17 PM

Q108 Are there any other Johnson College graduates, whograduated

Answered: 20  Skipped: 17
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from a different program area, that you employ in your company?

11

23
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Electrical Construction & Maintenance Technology 10.00% 2

Electronic Technology 5.00% 1
Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning Technology 0.00% 0
Logistics & Supply Chain Management Technology 0.00% 0
Physical Therapist Assistant 0.00% 0
Precision Machining Technology 0.00% 0
Radiologic Technology 0.00% 0
Veterinary Technology 0.00% 0
No other program area 60.00% 12

Total Respondents: 20

Q109 If you have hired Johnson College graduates from another
program, you are more than welcome to take the survey again for
evaluation if time permits.Below is a section for you to add anyadditional
comments for any of our other graduates from programs you have hired.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 35

# RESPONSES DATE

We also have high hopes for the trades overall and there will be a comeback. Excited to see what 10/23/2018 8:02 PM
AMET begins to produce student wise also. For us Johnson College is one of the most solid
schools to prepare students. We have lost a few for which we would have hoped to keep.

2 They have crossed over well in relation to our field 10/17/2018 11:16 AM
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